Each Way Masters Proofing for March 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Each Way Masters. Each Way Masters website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 17:35 Torngat 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 144.27
\Wetherby
Each Way 3lst 16:33 Ballyrath 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 148.27
\Wetherby
Each Way 31st 15:40 Naas Rebelle Chaud 13.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 144.27
Each Way 31st 16:10 Lingfield |Ebtsama 17.00 3.00 Win 4 3.30 147.27
Each Way 31st 14:40 Warwick |Bardd 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.30 143.97
Each Way 3lst 16:10 Lingfield [Sixth Street 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.20 140.67
Each Way 31st 14:40 Warwick |Castkitello 13.00 3.00 Win 2 2.10 139.47
Each Way 31st 16:10 Lingfield |Top Exhibit 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 137.37
Each Way 3lst 17:35 Veshenskaya 7.50 4.00 Win 1 14.04 142.37
\Wetherby
Each Way 3lst 17:15 Lingfield [Porfin 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 128.33
Each Way 30th 20:30 Kempton |Violet's Lads 5.50 5.00 Win 3 -0.25 133.33
Each Way 30th 20:30 Kempton |Breguet Boy 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 133.58
Each Way 30th 20:00 Kempton |Largo Bay 7.50 4.00 Win 3 0.60 138.58
Each Way 30th 19:30 Kempton |Fantasy 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -0.83 137.98
Believer
Each Way 30th 19:30 Kempton |Oh This Is Us 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 138.81
Each Way 30th 17:30 Kempton |Elsaab 12.00 4.00 Win 4 2.40 141.81
Each Way 30th 16:40 Market |Miraculous 5.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 139.41
Rasen Getaway
Each Way 30th 15:30 Market |Guernesey 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -0.25 144.41
Rasen
Each Way 30th 15:30 Market [Calico 8.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 144.66
Rasen
Each Way 29th 18:30 Hopeman 7.50 4.00 Win 3 0.60 148.66
\Wolverhampto [Harbour
n
Each Way 29th 16:00 Navan |Morph Speed 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 148.06
Each Way 29th 14:50 Navan [Eleuthera 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 151.06
Each Way 29th 14:50 Navan |Pretty Smart 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 154.06
Each Way 29th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Scrutinise 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 156.06
Each Way 28th 20:00 Trois Vallees 7.50 4.00 Win 4 0.60 158.06
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 14:40 Hexham |Glory 7.00 5.00 Win 3 0.50 157.46
Each Way 28th 14:40 Hexham |Follow Your 10.00 4.00 Win 4 1.60 156.96
Arrow
Each Way 28th 19:30 True Mason 7.50 5.00 Win 5 0.75 155.36
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 16:43 Carlisle |No Cruise Yet 8.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 154.61
Each Way 27th 16:20 Internationaldre 21.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 136.61
Doncaster am
Each Way 27th 14:45 Ascot Rewired 12.00 3.00 Win 3 1.80 139.61
Each Way 27th 14:35 No Nay Nicki 15.00 4.00 Win 4 3.60 137.81
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 14:26 Carlisle [Treshnish 17.00 3.00 Win 4 3.30 134.21
Each Way 27th 14:26 Carlisle |Relkadam 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 130.91
Each Way 27th 14:00 Ascot 8.00 4.00 Win 4 0.80 133.91
Doncaster Adventure
Each Way 26th 14:18 Stratford |Ernie Bilko 9.50 4.00 Win 1 20.40 133.11
Each Way 26th 14:18 Stratford [Hurricane 9.50 4.00 Win 2 1.40 112.71
Dylan
Each Way 26th 16:55 Rubbeldiekatz 15.00 4.00 Win 1 33.60 111.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 16:55 Nonsuch Lad 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 77.71
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 15:35 Ametist 9.50 4.00 Loss 22 -4.00 82.71
Doncaster
Each Way 26th 13:56 Curragh |Pretty Boy 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 86.71
Floyd
Each Way 26th 14:53 Stratford [That Ole 8.00 4.00 Win 3 0.80 88.71
Chestnut
Each Way 26th 14:40 Kempton |Imperium 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 87.91
Each Way 26th 14:18 Stratford |Here Hare 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 92.91
Here
Each Way 26th 13:15 Confederation 26.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 94.91
Doncaster
Each Way 26th 13:35 Kelso Shoughall's 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 97.91
Boy
Each Way 25th 17:00 Dundalk |Tai Sing Yeh 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 99.91
Each Way 25th 17:00 Dundalk |King's View 6.00 5.00 Win 4 0.01 97.81
Each Way 25th 19:15 Loose Lips 5.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 97.8
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 16:50 Newton |Wotastunner 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 102.8
Abbot
Each Way 25th 14:20 Spark Of 15.00 3.00 Win 5 2.70 104.8
Musselburgh  |Madness
Each Way 23rd 18:30 Dundalk |Final Fantasy 17.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 102.1
Each Way 21st 16:50 Sword Beach 3.00 5.00 Win 1 6.00 105.1
Plumpton
Each Way 21st 16:30 Bendy Bow 21.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 99.1
Southwell
Each Way 21st 14:45 Starlyte 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 101.1
Southwell
Each Way 21st 14:10 Criquette 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 89.1
Southwell
Single 21st 14:45 Flintara 3.75 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 92.1
Southwell
Each Way 20th 16:45 Oxwich Bay 21.00 2.00 Win 2 3.00 97.1
Chepstow
Each Way 20th 16:45 Celma Des 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 94.1
Chepstow Bois
Each Way 20th 16:45 Cobra 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 97.1
Chepstow Commander
Each Way 20th 16:35 Carlisle |Old Jewry 8.50 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 100.1
Each Way 20th 14:30 Petite Power 26.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 104.1
Chepstow
Each Way 20th 14:30 Colonel 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 107.1
Chepstow Keating
Each Way 19th 20:30 \/ocatus 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 110.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 19th 17:10 Thurles |Delias Pet 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 114.1
Each Way 19th 17:10 Thurles |Classic 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 116.1
Concorde
Each Way 19th 16:55 Boasty 3.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.50 119.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 19:45 Rocket Rod 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 120.6
Newcastle
Each Way 18th 18:30 Baileys 12.00 3.00 Win 2 1.80 123.6
\Wolverhampto |Eminence
n
Each Way 18th 15:30 Royale Pagaille 21.00 3.00 Win 5 4.50 121.8
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 15:30 Tornado Flyer 11.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 117.3
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 18:45 The Game Of 12.00 3.00 Win 3 1.80 121.3
Southwell Life
Each Way 17th 14:10 If The Cap Fits 34.00 3.00 Win 6 8.40 119.5
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 19:00 Kempton |Enough 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 1111

Already




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 16th 18:00 Kempton |Lost Of Love 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 115.1
Each Way 15th 18:30 Fast Forward 9.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 118.1
Southwell
Each Way 15th 19:00 Moveonup 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 122.1
Southwell
Each Way 13th 16:30 Warwick |Point Of 12.00 4.00 Win 4 2.40 125.1
Principle
Each Way 13th 15:40 Limerick |Royal Rhythm 10.00 4.00 Win 5 1.60 122.7
Each Way 13th 15:40 Limerick |Ballea Fox 34.00 2.00 Win 6 5.60 121.1
Each Way 13th 15:40 Limerick |Battle Of 21.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 115.5
Benburb
Each Way 13th 15:55 Warwick (Boughtbeforelu 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 118.5
nch
Each Way 13th 13:45 Naas Kilbree Warrior 67.00 1.00 Win 2 6.10 1215
Each Way 13th 16:40 Naas Darrens Hope 29.00 2.00 Win 3 4.60 115.4
Each Way 12th 20:30 Kempton |Platinum 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.83 110.8
Prince
Each Way 12th 20:00 Kempton |Violet's Lads 13.00 3.00 Win 2 2.10 111.63
Each Way 12th 20:00 Kempton [King Charles 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 109.53
Each Way 12th 16:30 Ayr Paddy The 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 112.53
Panda
Each Way 12th 17:10 Navan |Bilbo Bagins 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 117.53
Each Way 12th 16:35 Navan |Now Where Or 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 119.53
When
Each Way 12th 15:20 Ayr Askgarmor 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 122.53
Each Way 12th 14:50 Navan |Mutadaawel 34.00 2.00 Win 3 5.60 121.53
Each Way 12th 14:40 River Nymph 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 115.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 14:25 Sandown|Up For Parol 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 118.93
Each Way 12th 14:25 Sandown|Grisbi De 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 121.93
Berce
Each Way 12th 13:35 Ayr Blow By Blow 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 123.93
Each Way 12th 13:31 Mudlahhim 41.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 126.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 19:15 Moon Bay 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 129.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 17:45 Daysaq 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 131.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 17:45 Ustath 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 133.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 16:40 Exeter |Kind Witness 34.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 132.93
Each Way 11th 16:40 Exeter |Kestrel Valley 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.20 134.93
Each Way 11th 16:05 Exeter |Longshanks 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.75 133.73
Each Way 11th 16:05 Exeter |Getmegold 7.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 126.98
Each Way 11th 13:55 Veshenskaya 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 130.98
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 17:45 Symbol of 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 128.88
\Wolverhampto [Hope
n
Each Way 11th 15:05 Living's Boy An 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 131.88
Newcastle Co
Each Way 11th 14:20 Exeter |Operation 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 133.88
Manna
Each Way 10th 19:30 Blackcurrent 7.50 4.00 Win 1 15.60 126.38
Newcastle
Each Way 10th 17:40 Lightning Blue 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 110.78
Southwell
Each Way 10th 17:40 Vertice 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 112.78
Southwell
Each Way 10th 17:40 Regimento 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 97.78
Southwell
Each Way 10th 17:15 Thurles |The Last Mardi 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 95.08
Each Way 10th 17:15 Thurles |A Million Bucks 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 94.83




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 8th 14.:40 Lock Down 8.50 4.00 Win 4 1.00 97.83
Newcastle Luke
Each Way 8th 16:40 Sandown|Ray's The One 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 96.83
Each Way 8th 14:05 Court At Slip 34.00 2.00 Win 1 39.60 98.83
Newcastle
Each Way 8th 14:05 Lockdown 21.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 59.23
Newcastle Leader
Each Way 8th 14:40 Bestiarius 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 61.23
Newcastle
Each Way 7th 19:00 First Verse 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 64.23
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 16:30 Ace Time 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 69.23
Southwell
Each Way 7th 15:55 Above 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 71.23
Southwell Suspicion
Each Way 7th 15:55 C'est 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 74.23
Southwell Quelqu'un
Each Way 7th 15:10 Two Shoe Tom 8.50 4.00 Win 4 1.00 79.23
Leopardstown
Each Way 7th 19:00 Mr Pc 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 78.23
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 15:55 Pitch It Up 41.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 67.73
Southwell
Each Way 7th 16:50 Champagne 29.00 2.00 Win 5 4.60 68.73
Leopardstown |Beauty
Each Way 6th 17:10 Chic Avenue 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 64.13
Huntingdon
Each Way 6th 13:10 Blenkinsop 15.00 3.00 Win 3 2.70 68.13
Huntingdon
Each Way 6th 13:10 Rikoboy 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -0.75 65.43
Huntingdon
Each Way 5th 17:00 Assembled 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 66.18
Southwell
Each Way 5th 15:15 Kelso Saint D'oroux 12.00 3.00 Win 2 1.80 69.18
Each Way 5th 15:09 Lingfield |Hot Hot Hot 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 67.38
Each Way 5th 13:32 Kelso Nells Son 17.00 3.00 Win 1 28.80 70.38
Each Way 5th 13:24 Lingfield |Placated 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 41.58
Each Way 5th 15:37 Newbury |Commanche 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 23.58
Red
Each Way 5th 14:48 Navan |Sparkling Stars 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 27.58
Each Way 5th 14:05 Kelso Flash The 29.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 27.58
Steel
Each Way 5th 13:50 Newbury |Senior Citizen 15.00 3.00 Win 3 2.70 30.58
Each Way 5th 13:50 Newbury |Kildisart 26.00 2.00 Win 4 4.00 27.88
Each Way 5th 13:50 Newbury |Amour de Nuit 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 23.88
Each Way 4th 19:15 Ustath 23.00 2.00 Win 2 3.40 26.88
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 17:45 Mister Falsetto 3.25 5.00 Win 3 -1.37 23.48
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 19:15 Edessann 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 24.85
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 19:30 Dundalk |Breaking Story 21.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 27.85
Each Way 4th 19:15 Oriental Lilly 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 30.85
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 16:05 Newbury |[Who Dares 19.00 3.00 Win 2 3.90 35.85
Wins
Each Way 4th 16:05 Newbury |Risk And Roll 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 31.95
Each Way 4th 13:45 Newbury |Petit Palais 23.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 35.95
Each Way 3rd 19:30 Martineo 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 38.95
Southwell
Each Way 3rd 17:30 Visibility 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 40.95
Southwell
Each Way 3rd 14:50 Clonmel |Courting Vickie 26.00 2.00 Win 4 4.00 37.65
Each Way 3rd 13:00 Ludlow |Angels Landing 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 33.65
Each Way 3rd 19:30 Bobby On The 23.00 3.00 Win 4 5.10 32.65

Southwell

Beat




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 3rd 14:38 Taunton |Miss Harriett 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 27.55

Each Way 3rd 14:38 Taunton |Don Alvaro 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 30.55

Each Way 3rd 14:08 Taunton |Imperial Joe 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 15.55

Each Way 2nd 20:30 Kempton [Al Gaiya 15.00 3.00 NR RR 0.00 12.95

Each Way 2nd 20:00 Kempton |Cool Spirit 19.00 3.00 Win 1 32.40 12.95

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Fenrir Binding 11.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -19.45
Wincanton

Each Way 2nd 14:55 Gemologist 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.45
Musselburgh

Each Way 2nd 14:10 Lingfield |Kodiak Attack 12.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -13.45

Each Way 1st 17:55 Clear Angel 12.00 3.00 Win 2 1.80 -10.45
Newcastle

Each Way 1st 15:50 Catterick |Be The 7.50 5.00 Win 2 0.75 -12.25

Difference

Each Way 1st 15:50 Catterick |Ribeye 12.00 4.00 Loss F -4.00 -13

Each Way 1st 15:50 Catterick |Oliver's Island 21.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 -9

Each Way 1st 15:35 Leicester|Catlin 13.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 -7

Each Way 1st 15:35 Leicester|Ring The Moon 11.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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